
City of Tyler 

Plan Summary - Group Term Life and AD&D Insurance 

 Over  

Group Life Insurance Program 
Your employer provides benefit eligible employees Term Life and Accidental Death &            

Dismemberment (AD&D) Insurance through Securian Financial - administered by Ochs.  

LIFE and AD&D INSURANCE 

Protect yourself and your family from the             
unexpected loss of life and income during            
working years. Life Insurance provides a           
financial benefit to beneficiaries upon death; 
AD&D Insurance provides additional financial 
protection if the insured’s death or                     
dismemberment is due to a covered accident, 
whether it occurs at work or elsewhere. 

Automatically Enrolled Coverage - employer paid  

Employee  
Basic Term Life and AD&D 

 $10,000* 
• Includes a matching AD&D benefit 

• Includes a line of duty benefit 

Elect Supplemental Coverage - employee paid 

Employee  
Term Life and AD&D 

 

up to $500,000 maximum 

• Elect in $10,000 increments 

• Includes a matching AD&D benefit 

• Includes a line of duty benefit 

Spouse** 
Term Life and AD&D 

 
up to $250,000 maximum 

(not to exceed the amount of insurance 

for which the employee is eligible) 

• Elect in $5,000 increments 

• Includes a matching AD&D benefit 

Child 
Term Life 

 $5,000, $10,000, $15,000 or 

$20,000 each child 

(not to exceed the amount of insurance 

for which the employee is eligible) 

• One premium insures all eligible          
children from live birth to age 26 

• Includes first newborn child benefit 

If your spouse or child is eligible for employee coverage, they cannot be covered as a dependent. Only one employee may cover a dependent child. It 

is the employee’s responsibility to notify their employer when dependents are no longer eligible for coverage. 

*Coverage reduces beginning at age 65 (see certificate for details).   

**Any reference to spouse includes domestic partner; see your certificate for details.   
 

Elect 

Enrolled 

Elect 

Elect 

HOW MUCH LIFE INSURANCE 
DO YOU NEED? 

Check out the life insurance calculator at     
LifeBenefits.com/Insuranceneeds.    

Insurance helps cover  

• Funeral/burial costs  

• Medical bills 

• Taxes & living expenses 
(i.e. mortgage, childcare) 

https://web1.lifebenefits.com/sites/lbwem/home/insurance-basics/insurance-needs-calculator


This is a summary of plan provisions related to the insurance policy underwritten by Minnesota Life Insurance Company. In the event of a conflict between this summary and the policy 
and/or certificate, the policy and/or certificate shall dictate the insurance provisions, exclusions, all limitations and terms of coverage. 
Securian Financial is the marketing name for Securian Financial Group, Inc. and its affiliates. Minnesota Life is an affiliate of Securian Financial Group, Inc.  

Products are offered under policy form series MHC-96-13180.42. 

Ochs, Inc. 
A Securian Financial Company 
400 Robert Street N, Ste. 1880, St. Paul, MN 55101 

F-ochs Rev 10-2021 

1098715 

Email: ochs@ochsinc.com  
Phone: 651-665-3789  •  1-800-392-7295 

Web: ochsinc.com 

Contact Ochs  
ochs@ochsinc.com 
651-665-3789 or 1-800-392-7295 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

• Waiver of Premium - If you become totally and 
permanently disabled, according to the terms of 
your certificate, life insurance premiums may be 
waived. 

• Accelerated Benefit - If an insured person              
is diagnosed with a terminal illness, as defined in 
your certificate, he/she may be eligible to request 
early payment of the life insurance in force.  

• Continuation - If you are no longer eligible for   
coverage as an active employee, you may be      
eligible to continue your coverage, if elected during 
the limited enrolment period. Premiums may be 
higher than those paid by active employees.          
Contact your employer or Ochs for information.  

NEWLY HIRED EMPLOYEES 
A special guaranteed issue opportunity is available for 
newly hired employees during their initial 31 day       
enrollment period. No evidence of insurability is          
required for the following guaranteed amounts:      

• Employee - up to $250,000 
• Spouse - up to $50,000  
• Child - all coverage 

Evidence of insurability is required for elections 
above the guaranteed amounts.  

ANNUAL ENROLLMENT 
During your employer’s designated annual enrollment 
period, no evidence of insurability is required for the 
following guaranteed amounts:  

• Employee - currently participating employees 
may increase by one $10,000 increment, up to 
the guaranteed issue of $250,000 maximum.  

• Child - all coverage 

Evidence of insurability is required for elections 
above the guaranteed amounts and all other elections. 

OTHER ENROLLMENT 
If your policy or employer allows enrollment outside of 
their designated enrollment periods, elections will        
require evidence of insurability. If you experience a 
family status change, check with your employer within 
31 days to confirm guaranteed issue eligibility. 

Employee’s Age Rate per $1,000 

<25 $0.08 

25-29 $0.09 

30-34 $0.11 

35-39 $0.12 

40-44 $0.15 

45-49 $0.24 

50-54 $0.40 

55-59 $0.64 

60-64 $0.78 

65-69 $1.34 

70-74 $2.09 

75+ $4.10 

Note: Spouse rates are based on employee’s age.  

Rates increase with age and all rates are subject to change. 

MONTHLY COST  

Employee or Spouse                                   
Supplemental Term Life and AD&D 

See rate grid for easy cost calculation. 

 

? 

DOFU 3-2020 

$10,000 $20,000 $15,000 $5,000 

$1.30 $2.60 $1.95 $0.65 

One premium insures all eligible children. 

MONTHLY COST  

Child Life  

ENROLL NOW 

Enroll for coverage by the enrollment                                 
deadline. Premiums will be automatically                

deducted from your paycheck. 

BENEFICIARY DESIGNATIONS 

Naming a beneficiary is an important right            
of life insurance ownership; this determines           

who receives the death benefit. It is                        
recommended that you review and                         

update your elections                                                     
periodically. 

http://www.ochsinc.com/


Age < 25 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75+

Rate per 

$1,000
$0.080 $0.090 $0.110 $0.120 $0.150 $0.240 $0.400 $0.640 $0.780 $1.340 $2.090 $4.100

Coverage

$5,000 0.40     0.45     0.55     0.60     0.75     1.20     2.00     3.20     3.90     6.70         10.45       20.50       

$10,000 0.80     0.90     1.10     1.20     1.50     2.40     4.00     6.40     7.80     13.40       20.90       41.00       

$20,000 1.60     1.80     2.20     2.40     3.00     4.80     8.00     12.80   15.60   26.80       41.80       82.00       

$30,000 2.40     2.70     3.30     3.60     4.50     7.20     12.00   19.20   23.40   40.20       62.70       123.00     

$40,000 3.20     3.60     4.40     4.80     6.00     9.60     16.00   25.60   31.20   53.60       83.60       164.00     

$50,000 4.00     4.50     5.50     6.00     7.50     12.00   20.00   32.00   39.00   67.00       104.50     205.00     

$60,000 4.80     5.40     6.60     7.20     9.00     14.40   24.00   38.40   46.80   80.40       125.40     246.00     

$70,000 5.60     6.30     7.70     8.40     10.50   16.80   28.00   44.80   54.60   93.80       146.30     287.00     

$80,000 6.40     7.20     8.80     9.60     12.00   19.20   32.00   51.20   62.40   107.20     167.20     328.00     

$90,000 7.20     8.10     9.90     10.80   13.50   21.60   36.00   57.60   70.20   120.60     188.10     369.00     

$100,000 8.00     9.00     11.00   12.00   15.00   24.00   40.00   64.00   78.00   134.00     209.00     410.00     

$110,000 8.80     9.90     12.10   13.20   16.50   26.40   44.00   70.40   85.80   147.40     229.90     451.00     

$120,000 9.60     10.80   13.20   14.40   18.00   28.80   48.00   76.80   93.60   160.80     250.80     492.00     

$130,000 10.40   11.70   14.30   15.60   19.50   31.20   52.00   83.20   101.40 174.20     271.70     533.00     

$140,000 11.20   12.60   15.40   16.80   21.00   33.60   56.00   89.60   109.20 187.60     292.60     574.00     

$150,000 12.00   13.50   16.50   18.00   22.50   36.00   60.00   96.00   117.00 201.00     313.50     615.00     

$160,000 12.80   14.40   17.60   19.20   24.00   38.40   64.00   102.40 124.80 214.40     334.40     656.00     

$170,000 13.60   15.30   18.70   20.40   25.50   40.80   68.00   108.80 132.60 227.80     355.30     697.00     

$180,000 14.40   16.20   19.80   21.60   27.00   43.20   72.00   115.20 140.40 241.20     376.20     738.00     

$190,000 15.20   17.10   20.90   22.80   28.50   45.60   76.00   121.60 148.20 254.60     397.10     779.00     

$200,000 16.00   18.00   22.00   24.00   30.00   48.00   80.00   128.00 156.00 268.00     418.00     820.00     

$210,000 16.80   18.90   23.10   25.20   31.50   50.40   84.00   134.40 163.80 281.40     438.90     861.00     

$220,000 17.60   19.80   24.20   26.40   33.00   52.80   88.00   140.80 171.60 294.80     459.80     902.00     

$230,000 18.40   20.70   25.30   27.60   34.50   55.20   92.00   147.20 179.40 308.20     480.70     943.00     

$240,000 19.20   21.60   26.40   28.80   36.00   57.60   96.00   153.60 187.20 321.60     501.60     984.00     

$250,000 20.00   22.50   27.50   30.00   37.50   60.00   100.00 160.00 195.00 335.00     522.50     1,025.00  

$260,000 20.80   23.40   28.60   31.20   39.00   62.40   104.00 166.40 202.80 348.40     543.40     1,066.00  

$270,000 21.60   24.30   29.70   32.40   40.50   64.80   108.00 172.80 210.60 361.80     564.30     1,107.00  

$280,000 22.40   25.20   30.80   33.60   42.00   67.20   112.00 179.20 218.40 375.20     585.20     1,148.00  

$290,000 23.20   26.10   31.90   34.80   43.50   69.60   116.00 185.60 226.20 388.60     606.10     1,189.00  

$300,000 24.00   27.00   33.00   36.00   45.00   72.00   120.00 192.00 234.00 402.00     627.00     1,230.00  

$350,000 28.00   31.50   38.50   42.00   52.50   84.00   140.00 224.00 273.00 469.00     731.50     1,435.00  

$400,000 32.00   36.00   44.00   48.00   60.00   96.00   160.00 256.00 312.00 536.00     836.00     1,640.00  

$450,000 36.00   40.50   49.50   54.00   67.50   108.00 180.00 288.00 351.00 603.00     940.50     1,845.00  

$500,000 40.00   45.00   55.00   60.00   75.00   120.00 200.00 320.00 390.00 670.00     1,045.00  2,050.00  

Rate Grid City of Tyler.doc Rev 3-2020

Employee and Spouse Supplemental Term Life and AD&D Monthly Rates (based on employee's age)

*Additional rates available upon request
Rates change according to age brackets.


